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2018 SPA HEART OF OHIO

65 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME
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DECLAIRE LAMACCHIA ORTHO (MAJ)
SIDELINES/BULL MOOSE
STEEL DAWGS
SIDELINES/BULL MOOSE
UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL TEAM
DAYTON LEGENDS 65°S

DOC MARTENS/ROPESCOURSES
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TEAM NAME

UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL TEAM
DAYTON LEGENDS 65°S

DOC MARTENS/ROPESCOURSES
DECLAIRE LAMACCHIA ORTHO (MAJ)
STEEL DAWGS

DECLAIRE LAMACCHIA ORTHO (MAJ)
UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL TEAM
SIDELINES/BULL MOOSE

DAYTON LEGENDS 65°S
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2018 SPA HEART OF OHIO

65 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED
1. DAYTON LEGENDS 65’S 2 1 15,234

2. SIDELINES/BULL MOOSE 2 1 42518

3. UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL TEAM2 1 16,30,12

4. DOC MARTENS/ROPESCOURSES1 2 16,26,19

5. STEEL DAWGS 1 2 23,21.19

6. DECLAIRE LAMACCHIAORTHO (MA))1 2 20,23,29

SEEDING

1.

2
3.
4.
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WIN-LOSS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

4,29.19

15,2319

20,21,26

23,124

16,30,18

16,2521




